} Larrymore Elementary School S °

el W
David W. Faircloth, Principal — dwfaircl@nps.k12.va.us

Denise Green, Assistant Principal — djgreen@nps.k12.va.us

Pre-Kindergarten

Teacher

Email

Benson

dmbenson@nps.k12.va.us

Edwards | dedwards1@nps.k12.va.us

Grade 4
Teacher Email
Nevins | dnevins@nps.k12.va.us

Kindergarten
Teacher Email
Holloway | sholloway@nps.k12.va.us
Agcaoili ragcaoili@nps.k12.va.us
Richardson | crichard1@nps.k12.va.us
Thiering nthiering@nps.k12.va.us
Grade 1
Teacher Email
Overman | roverman@nps.k12.va.us

Snipes

awsnipes@nps.k12.va.us

Orr mworr@nps.k12.va.us

Renaud | hmrenaud@nps.k12.va.us
Grade 2
Teacher Email
Jarman njarman@nps.k12.va.us
Leafe lleafe@nps.k12.va.us
Hill aahill@nps.k12.va.us
Perry Iperry@nps.k12.va.us
Grade 3
Teacher Email
Fenner sfenner@nps.k12.va.us
Boyd cboyd@nps.k12.va.us
Leek kleek@nps.k12.va.us
Schuliz aschultz@nps.k12.va.us

Bellante | Ibellante@nps.k12.va.us
Williams | cmwilliams@nps.k12.va.us
Grade 5

Teacher Email
Pinkham | spinkham@nps.k12.va.us
Fabila vfabila@nps.k12.va.us
Jarrett cjarrett@nps.k12.va.us
Taylor ataylorS@nps.k12.va.us

Special Education

Teacher Email
Hillard ahillard@nps.k12.va.us
McBrien dmcbrien@nps.k12.va.us
Gainey cgainey@nps.k12.va.us
Warner jcwarner@nps.k12.va.us
Rogers trogers@nps.k12.va.us
Pompe cpompe@nps.k12.va.us
Buda ebuda@nps.k12.va.us

Resource

Teacher Email
Jones jjonesS@nps.k12.va.us
Keill kmkeil@nps.k12.va.us
Ashley aashley1@nps.k12.va.us
Cardwell | wacardwe@nps.k12.va.us
Harper mharper@nps.k12.va.us
Brass dbrass@nps.k12.va.us
Baker mabaker@nps.k12.va.us




Instructional Support

Teacher Email
Karyus kkaryus@nps.k12.va.us
Russell hrussell@nps.k12.va.us

DelLucenay | cddeluce@nps.k12.va.us
Shrader Ishrader@nps.k12.va.us
Jordan ljordan@nps.k12.va.us
Jones vrjones@nps.k12.va.us
Lacey clacey@nps.k12.va.us
Michaels cmichaels@nps.k12.va.us
Gilbert ngilbert@nps.k12.va.us
Bass ebass@nps.k12.va.us

Murray

amurray@nps.k12.va.us




